
FOOD MENU



Sweet and salty edamame, soy sauce, honey, flaked salt - vg*

Herb and lemon olives - vg, gf 

Chickpea falafel bites, aioli, pickled red onion - v

Chickpea hummus, crunchy vegetables, toasted sourdough, smoked paprika oil - v

Crusted fried camembert, lombok honey, peanut crunch, toasted sourdough - v

Tuna tartare, sesame seeds, avocado créma - gf

Local snapper ceviche, pickled red onion, pomegranate, mango-wasabi cream - gf

Breaded prawn, duo of wasabi mayo and squid ink mayo, pickled onions

Slow cooked spiced lamb gyoza, feta, mint, lemon gel confit 

Australian beef tataki, caramelized onion purée, mustard seeds, balsamic dressing - gf

Pork belly skewer, honey glaze, ginger-lime vinaigrette - p

50K

60K

100K

120K

150K

95K

100K

125K

130K

135K

150K

SHARING

vg : vegan v : vegetarian gf : gluten free *honeyp : pork

Price is subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge.



Roasted butternut squash, lombok honey, rucola, sesame seeds, pomegranate - vg*, gf
 
Coconut cream risotto with wild mushrooms, grilled asparagus - vg, gf

Truffle macaroni with Parisien ham, comté cheese - p

Sous-vide and grilled octopus, cream sauce, chorizo crunch, potato foam - gf, p

Grilled scallops and mushrooms ravioli, white wine shallot emulsion

Pan seared butterfish, vanilla sweet potato mousse, sauce vierge, sweet potato chips - gf

Crispy skin salmon, squid ink crumble, asparagus two ways, beurre blanc - gf

Mushroom stuffed breaded chicken breast, potato mille feuille, mustard mushroom sauce

Glazed duck leg, mashed potato, fried spring onion, spinach

250g Black angus steak, jus, french fries - gf

1.5kg Tomahawk, jus, french fries, house salad - gf

115K

120K

175K

180K

190K

220K

295K

175K

260K

600K

1600K 

MAINS

vg : vegan v : vegetarian gf : gluten free *honeyp : pork

85K

90K

90K

95K

Raspberry cheesecake - v

Vanilla crème brûlée - v, gf

Flourless chocolate cake, olive oil, flaked salt - v, gf

Lemon meringue pie - v

DESSERT

Price is subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge.

60K

60K

65K

70K

75K

Sautéed vegetables - vg*, gf

House salad with citrus vinaigrette - vg, gf

Potato millefeuille - vg, gf

Mashed potato - vg, gf

French fries - vg, gf

SIDE



DRINKS MENU



Mediterranean Smokey Negroni
Campari infused white rosemary & lemongrass, cinzano rosso, east indies pomelo

Kaban Martini
Vodka, strawberry, basil & mint, lemon confit, cranberry juice

Caramel & Date Sour 
Bourbon infused dates, nusantara coffee liqueur, fresh lemon juice, honey, caramel syrup & egg whites

Lemon Confit Sour
Gin, lemon confit, fresh lemon juice, egg whites, vanilla & a hint of elderflower syrup

Wazabi Martini 
Gin, triple sec, fresh cucumber, limoncello, wasabi & apple juice

Melon Spritz 
Melon liqueur, limoncello, sparkling wine, soda water

Bloody Mariana 
Tequila infused white lemongrass, fresh lemon juice, wasabi, worcestershire sauce

150K

135K

150K

135K

135K

150K

135K

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Ginger Mint Iced Tea
Fresh ginger, mint, fresh lemon juice, black tea

Lemon Confit Iced Tea
Bar made lemon comfit, simple syrup, black tea

Berry Lemonade
Strawberry purée, cranberry juice, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, soda water

Apple Cucumber Lemonade 
Fresh cucumber, fresh lime, apple, honey, soda water

45K

45K

45K

45K

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Price is subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge.



Margarita 
Tequila, triple Sec, fresh lime juice

Daiquiri  
Bacardi carta blanca, triple Sec, fresh lime juice, simple syrup

Long Island Ice Tea 
Vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, fresh lemon juice, coca cola

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, sugar cube, angostura bitter

Negroni 
Gin, campari, cinzano rosso

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, egg white

Bloody Mary 
Vodka, fresh lemon juice, tabasco, worcestershire sauce

Mojito 
Bacardi carta blanca, fresh lime juice & fresh mint, bar made syrup

Mai Tai
Bacardi carta blanca, bacardi spice, fresh lime juice, orgeat syrup, orange & pineapple 
juice, grenadine

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, fresh lime

Espresso Martini
Vodka, nusantara espresso liqueur, vanilla syrup, espresso

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water

Pina Colada
Bacardi carta blanca, triple sec, fresh pineapple, coconut cream

Sex on the beach
Vodka, peach liqueur, cranberry & orange juice

Manhattan 
Whiskey, cinzano rosso, sweet vermouth, angostura bitter

150K

135K

150K

135K

135K

135K

135K

120K

135K

120K

120K

135K

120K

120K

150K

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Price is subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge.



Bisol Jeio Prosecco di Valdobbiadene 
Treviso – Veneto / Italy
Mas de Daumas Gassac Rose Frizant
Languedoc Roussillon / France / 2022
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve
Champagne / France 
Henriot Brut Rose NV
Champagne / France

Santa Carolina
Chardonnay / Chille / 2022
Santa Carolina
Sauvignon Blanc / Chille / 2022
Argento
Chardonnay / Argentina / 2023
Santa Cristina
Pinot Grigio / Italy / 2023
Maison Les Alexandrins - L’Eridan Blanc
Côtes-du-rhône / France / 2023
Shaw+Smith
Sauvignon Blanc / Australia / 2024
Craggy Range - Te Muna Road Vineyard
Sauvignon Blanc / New Zealand / 2022
Decoy
Chardonnay / USA / 2021
Bouchard Pere et Fils Bourgogne Blanc la Vignée
Chardonnay / France / 2021
Palacios Remondo - Placet Valtomelloso
Viura / Spain / 2019
Vietti Moscato D’Asti
Muscat / Italy / 2022
Shaw+Smith
Chardonnay / Australia / 2023
William Fevre - Chablis
Chardonnay / France / 2022
Domaine Vacheron - Sancerre 
Sauvignon Blanc / Chille / 2023

BOTTLE

875K

1 135K

2 235K

2 700K

495K

495K

520K

720K

740K

880K

900K

1 040K

1 170K

1 195K

1 045K

1 245K

1 425K

1 765K

GLASS

170K

-

-

-

125K

-

-

160K

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Price is subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge.

SPARKLING

WHITE WINES



La Vieille Ferme - Ventoux Rose
Cinsault / France / 2023
Studio by Miraval Provence Rose - IGP Mediterranee
Cinsault / France / 2023

620K

935K

150K

-

Oxford Landin
Merlot / Australia / 2021
Santa Carolina Carmenere
Carmenere / Chille / 2021
Argento
Malbec / Argentina / 2023
Tormaresca Neprica Primitivo
Primitivo / Italy / 2022
Pont de Gassac
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah / France / 2022
Philip Shaw The Wirewalker
Pinoit Noir / Australia / 2023
E. Guigal
Cotes du Rhone / France / 2018
Luciano Sandrone
Dolcetto D’Alba / Italy / 2022
Descendientes De J. Palacios Petalos
Mencia / Spain / 2022
Torbreck Woodcutters Shiraz
Syrah / Australie / 2022
Decoy Zinfandel
Zinfandel / USA / 2021
Louis Jadot Bourgogne
Pinot Noir / France / 2022
Craggy Range - Te Muna Road Vineyard
Pinot Noir / New Zealand / 2023
Calera Pinot Noir Central Coast
Pinot Noir / USA / 2022
Gaja Promis Tuscany IGT
Merlot, Syrah, Sangiovese / Italy / 2021
Louis Jadot Beaune 1er Cru Les Theurons
Pinot Noir / France / 2018
Chateau Grand Mayne - Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Merlot, Carbernet Franc / France / 2017

BOTTLE

495K

495K

520K

665K

810K

810K

825K

890K

1 060K

1 080K

1 135K

1 170K

1 425K

1 430K

1 785K

2 325K

2 430K

GLASS

-

-

130K

155K

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Price is subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge.

ROSE WINES

RED WINES



Vodka
SKYYVodka
Finlandia
Grey Goose

Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Spiced
Havana 3 Años
Diplomatico Reserva

Gin
Silver Gin
East Indies Pomelo
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s Gin

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Gold
Olmeca Reposado
Herradura Planas

Whisky & Bourbons
Omrach Whisky
Jameson
Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Glenfiddich 12 years
Macallan 12 years double cask

Liqueurs & Others
Ricard
Jagermesiter
Sambucca
Limoncello

BOTTLE
+5 mixers 

850K 
1.400K 
2.100K

850K 
850K 
1.400K 
2.100K

850K 
1.400K  
1.900K 
2.100K

1.100K  
1.400K 
2.200K

850K 
1.400K  
1.400K 
1.700K
3.000K
4.500K

1.500K  
1.500K 
1.500K 
1.500K

GLASS
45ml + mixer

100K
125K
140K

100K
100K
125K
150K

100K
120K
125K
130K

-
-
-
-

100K
125K
150K

100K
120K
120K
120K
190K
280K

100K
-
-
-

SHOT
30ml

75K
100K
125K

75K
75K
100K
125K

75K
100K
125K

75K
100K
75K
75K
150K

-
75K
75K
75K

ALCOHOL SELECTION

Price is subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge.



Kura Kura IPA 
250 ml 
500 ml

Kura Kura Lager
250 ml 
500 ml

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Tonic Water / Ginger Ale

Still Water
330 ml 
750 ml

Sparkling Water
330 ml 
750 ml

Expresso

Long Black 

Latte

Cappuccino

Iced Latte

Iced Cappuccino

Iced Long Black

Bintang 

Bintang Crystal 

Heineken

80K
130K

80K
130K

35K

30K
60K

35K
75K

30K

35K

35K

40K

35K

40K

35K

45K

50K

55K

DRAFT BEER

SOFT DRINKS

COFFEE

ICED COFFEE

BEER BOTTLES

Price is subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge.


